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Name
Waltert
Cembranos
Paul

Durrer
Pinchera
Fopp

Engi
Demont
Philipp
Neuwerth
Schmid
Salvator
Muscogiuri
Jager
Tschenett
Zilincova
Wegmdiller
Spring
Eldahuk
Bigger
Vogel
Obrecht
Netzer
Bondolfi
Winkler
Planta
Walder-Wyss
Camenisch
Ott
Lutscher-Jager
Bearth-Albin

Graubunden Tennis

Vorname
Simona
Paula
Kristyna
Anina
Manuela
Lisa
Pierina
Simona
Carmen
Seraina
Martina
Andrea
Serena
Mona
Larissa
Michaela
Corinne
Fabienne
Maria Laura
Karin
Petra
Daniela
Anita
Giulia
Lea
Corina
Petra
Carla
Anita
Melina
Carmen

Dr. Forster-Van Aersse Katrin

Gosch
Mott-Grinewald
Rageth Koch
Lardera
Caviezel
Decurtins
Mathis
Muller

Palen
Henkel
Niggli

Fetz
Cathomas
Tanner

Flury - Nay
Andreoli

Jakob
Tuor

Filippa
Rebecca
Bettina
Ludovica
Priscilla
Sereina
Vanessa
Yvonne
Hoiha
Seraina
Corina
Patrizia
Carla
Karen
Carla
Paula

Gabi
Ricarda

Kat.
A
18&U
16&U
14&U
40+
A
30+
30+
35+
30+
40+
50+
30+
30+
A

A

A
30+
45+
30+
30+
50+
45+
16&U

35+
40+
55+
55+
30+
35+
45+
12&U
40+
55+
50+
30+
30+

30+

35+
50+
45+
45+
45+
30+
60+

55+
40+

Club

TC Klosters
TC Arosa

TC Chur

TC Arosa

TC Bonaduz
TC Flims

TC Chur

TC Trun

TC Landquart
TC Bonaduz
TC Felsberg
TC Domat/Ems
TC Haldenstein
TC Klosters
TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Klosters
TC Davos

TC Silvaplana
TC Zizers

TC Rhaziins
TC Landquart
TC Bonaduz
TC Valposchiavo
TC Klosters
TC Landquart
TC llanz

TC Chur

TC Bonaduz
TC Haldenstein
TC Trun

TC Lenzerheide
TC Chur

TC Klosters
TC Domat/Ems
TC Silvaplana
TC Haldenstein
TC Trun

TC Klosters
TC Zizers

TC Untervaz
TC Corviglia
TC Klosters
TC Zizers

TC Chur

TC Domat/Ems
TC Trun

TC Thusis

TC Felsberg
TC Trun

Damen Aktive

KL
N1
N3
N4
R1
R2
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6

R6
R6

KL-Wert
14.323
12.304
11.037

9.697
8.745
7.957
7.399
7.359
6.738
6.701
6.517
6.490
6.401
6.314
6.300
6.288
6.285
6.260
5.902
5.837
5.686
5.547
5.415
5.382
5.363
5.273
5.194
4.930
4.929
4913
4.906
4.896
4.878
4.786
4.783
4712
4.687
4.510
4.488
4.409
4.391
4.329
4.210
4.167
4.141
4.092
4.054
4.038

4.004
3.982



